Midwest Toxicology Services, LLC
Contact Information

INDIANAPOLIS OFFICE:

Midwest Toxicology Service, LLC Local Number: 317-262-2200
603 East Washington Street, Suite 200 Fax Number: 317-262-2222
Indianapolis, IN 46204 Toll Free Number: 800-358-8450
Tiffany Ellefson 317-262-2205 Vice President-Indianapolis Office

tiffany.ellefson@midwesttox.com

Melissa Davis 317-262-2200, ext. 2217 MRO Assistant and Supervisor
melissa.davis@midwesttox.com

Amanda Norris 317-269-3036 MRO Assistant and Supervisor
amanda.norris@midwesttox.com

MRO Team D: James Wright, Kimberly Rowe, Nikki Mendel & Darnisha Clemons
mroteamD@midwesttox.com or 317/269-3035

Administration 317-269-3030 Administrative Assistants admins@midwesttox.com
Accounting 317-269-3029 Accounting accounting@midwesttox.com

Operator/Attendant  Press “0” if you do not know who you need to speak with.

Administration Department 317-269-3030

After Hour Contacts:
Amanda Norris Cell: 317-941-1222
Tiffany Ellefson Cell:  317-847-2309

LEBANON OFFICE:

Random pools, random selection and scheduling of on-site mobile unit services. Deedra Shaner
manages this office.

Local Number: 765-482-2976
Fax Number: 765-482-2980
Toll Free Number: 888-260-2261

Emergency numbers for mobile unit scheduling or onsite issues:
Deedra Shaner Cell:  317-292-0299

Contacts: Deedra Shaner deedra.shaner@midwesttox.com
Paula Zimmerman paula.zimmerman@midwesttox.com

Website address: www.midwesttox.com
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